

Pachet accesorii de birou, papetarie

I.D.: 60509752

Data publicarii	30.08.21	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 518,46 RON - 518,46 RON

Descriere: Pachet accesorii de birou, papetarie: Radiera Bic Galet Buc 2 3,35 6,7 Patch cord FTP cat5e-10m Buc 1 10,84 10,84 Marker CD Centrum 80882 negru Buc 2 1,67 3,34 Buretiera Centrum 82066 Buc 1 3,28 3,28 Clips Centrum 80135 32mm Buc 1 3,77 3,77 Rezerve creion mecanic Herlitz 0.7mm 10199156 Set 2 3,28 6,56 Calculator Joinus JS-3003 Buc 2 22,61 45,22 Clips Centrum 82755 19mm Buc 1 2,09 2,09 Flash Drive USB 3.0 32GB A-DATA AUV150-32G-RRD Buc 1 23,45 23,45 Perforator Erich Krause EK5404 40coli Buc 1 41,18 41,18 Creion mecanic Rotring Tikky 0.5 mm Buc 2 11,68 23,36 Textmarker EVOoffice 6buc/set Buc 2 5,03 10,06 Notes adeziv Stick'n 21432 76x76mm+suport+index Buc 2 15,88 31,76 Pix Linc Elantra albastru Buc 10 1,84 18,4 Flash Drive USB 3.1 32GB A-DATA AS102P-32G-RGY Buc 1 41,18 41,18 Agrafe birou 33mm Erich Krause EK24874 Buc 2 2,34 4,68 Capsator Centrum 80298 Buc 2 8,32 16,64 Pix Linc Pentronic V-RT rosu Buc 2 2,18 4,36 Flash Drive USB 3.2 32GB A-DATA AUV330-32G-RRD Buc 1 18,4 18,4 Perforator Willgo WL2B17 30coli metalic Buc 1 16,72 16,72 Rigla 30 cm transprenta Buc 2 0,41 0,82 Capse 24/6 Herlitz 8760514 Buc 20 1,17 23,4 Buretiera Offishop OF434 Buc 2 6,04 12,08 Patch cord FTP cat5e-10m Buc 2 10,84 21,68 Switch TP-Link 8port TL-SG1008D Buc 1 91,6 91,6 Net card TP-LINK TL-WN823N wireless Buc 1 36,89 36,89 .
